DAYLIGCGHT
SCHOOLWEAR

COMPLETE
UNIFORM
SOLUTIONS

Northmead CAPA High School UNIFORM SHOP

ITEM

White Blouse
White Shirt
White Polo Shirt
Junior Skirt
Senior Tartan Skirt
Shorts Elastic Waist
Shorts Beltloop
Junior Slacks
Senior Slacks
Trousers Beltloop

Jumpers
Softshell Jacket
Knit Fleece Round Neck Jumpers

Sports
Sports Shorts
Sports Trackpants (Limited Stock)
Sports Trackpants
Sports Polo

Price List

Accessories

Football Socks
White Socks x 5
Tights
White Apron
Beanie
School Cap
School Tie
Others
Reusable Tote Bag

PRICE
40.00
38.00
40.00
40.00
50.00
35.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
44.00

70.00
60.00

30.00
45.00
50.00
36.00

10.00
20.00
25.00
15.00
10.00
12.00
20.00

1.00

WE ACCEPT MASTERCARD, VISA, AND EFTPOS

NO CHEQUE PAYMENTS

* Prices are subject to change without notice
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Credit Card Information
Date: Total Amount $
Cardholder Name:
Credit Card Number:
Type of Credit Card : OVisa O Mastercard
Card Expiry Date: / / CvC
Student Name:

Signature:




	Northmead CAPA High School 1st July Price list 2022
	to be combined Uniform_shop_price_list_1



