

Northmead CAPA High School UNIFORM SHOP $\underline{Price\ List}$

ITEM	PRICE
White Blouse	40.00
White Shirt	38.00
White Polo Shirt	40.00
Junior Skirt	40.00
Senior Tartan Skirt	50.00
Shorts Elastic Waist	35.00
Shorts Beltloop	39.00
Junior Slacks	39.00
Senior Slacks	39.00
Trousers Beltloop	44.00
Jumpers	
Softshell Jacket	70.00
Knit Fleece Round Neck Jumpers	60.00
Sports	
Sports Shorts	30.00
Sports Trackpants (Limited Stock)	45.00
Sports Trackpants	50.00
Sports Polo	36.00
Accessories	
Football Socks	10.00
White Socks x 5	20.00
Tights	25.00
White Apron	15.00
Beanie	10.00
School Cap	12.00
School Tie	20.00
Others	
Reusable Tote Bag	1.00

WE ACCEPT MASTERCARD, VISA, AND EFTPOS NO CHEQUE PAYMENTS

* Prices are subject to change without notice





Credit Card Information

Date:	Total Amount \$			
Cardholder Name:				
Credit Card Number:				
Type of Credit Card:	□Vis	a	☐ Mastercard	
Card Expiry Date:	/	/	CVC	
Student Name:				
Signature:				